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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 15 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
12.11.2017 - 11:00 Results
AOC RC Open 26.89 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST Tartu 1.12.2013
AOC RC - 12 28.63 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 29.11.2015
AOC RC 13 - 14 27.67 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 28.49 542
Meet Record!

2. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.40 493
3. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.11 459
4. VIENTIESA Liene 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 30.50 442
5. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.80 429
6. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 30.85 427
7. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 31.22 412
8. LOCANE Alise 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 31.52 400
9. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.71 393

10. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 32.25 374
JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.25 374

12. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 32.38 369
13. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 32.55 363
14. ZARINA Eva Elizabete 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 32.67 359

GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 32.67 359
16. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 32.75 357

KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.75 357
18. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.86 353
19. IVENTICEVA Jekaterina 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.02 348
20. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.21 342
21. SVARPSTONE Signe 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.30 339
22. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 33.32 339
23. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 33.45 335
24. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 33.99 319
25. CUNSKA Nellija Elza 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 34.43 307
26. HADIJEVA Alina 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.56 304
27. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.21 287
28. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.57 278
29. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.00 247
30. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 37.47 238
31. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 40.19 193
32. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.35 177
33. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 42.21 166

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.46 606
Meet Record!

2. KHAILOVA Aleksandra 04 Sievers Sport, St-Petersburg 27.89 578
3. TROFIMOVA Maria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.08 566
4. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.22 558
5. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.78 526
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 15, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

6. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.38 494
7. IGNATJEVA Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 29.67 480
8. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 30.60 438
9. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.64 436

10. SARTA Mare 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 31.05 419
11. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 31.18 414
12. BOYKO Valeria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 31.32 408
13. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 32.26 373
14. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 32.33 371
15. JUHKENTAAL Lisanna 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.07 347
16. KOLMAKOVA Irina 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.17 343

Open

1. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.86 647
Meet Record!

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.46 606
Meet Record!

3. MALAHHOVSKAJA Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.82 582
4. KHAILOVA Aleksandra 04 Sievers Sport, St-Petersburg 27.89 578
5. BORISOVA Anastasia 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 27.92 576
6. CHERKAY Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 27.98 573
7. TROFIMOVA Maria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 28.08 566
8. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.22 558
9. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 28.49 542

Meet Record!

10. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.78 526
11. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 29.12 508
12. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.38 494
13. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.40 493
14. MEDVEDEVA Laura 02 BJSS "Ridzene" 29.46 490
15. IGNATJEVA Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 29.67 480
16. PENCE Anna 01 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 29.86 471
17. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.11 459
18. PETROVA Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 30.12 459
19. VIENTIESA Liene 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 30.50 442
20. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 30.60 438
21. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.64 436
22. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.80 429
23. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 30.85 427
24. SARTA Mare 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 31.05 419
25. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 31.18 414
26. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 31.22 412
27. BOYKO Valeria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 31.32 408
28. LOCANE Alise 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 31.52 400
29. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.71 393
30. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 32.25 374

JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.25 374
32. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 32.26 373
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 15, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

33. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 32.33 371
34. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 32.38 369
35. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 32.55 363
36. ZARINA Eva Elizabete 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 32.67 359

GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 32.67 359
38. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 32.75 357

KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.75 357
40. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.86 353
41. IVENTICEVA Jekaterina 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.02 348
42. JUHKENTAAL Lisanna 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.07 347
43. KOLMAKOVA Irina 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.17 343
44. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.21 342
45. SVARPSTONE Signe 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.30 339
46. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 33.32 339
47. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 33.45 335
48. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 33.99 319
49. CUNSKA Nellija Elza 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 34.43 307
50. HADIJEVA Alina 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.56 304
51. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.21 287
52. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.57 278
53. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.00 247
54. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 37.47 238
55. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 40.19 193
56. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.35 177
57. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 42.21 166


